
22.7

公園
20.6

27.8
⾠⺒台⻄第⼆県営住宅27.9

27.3

19.9

⾠⺒台⻄四丁⽬
19.5

20

19.4⼭⽊

25.1

⾠⺒台

25.5

25.18

24.7

公園

19.3

N

S

W E

N

S

W E

Ⅰ-151K2470

所在地 市原市辰巳台西4丁目、大厩

著しい危害のおそれのある土地の区域
箇所番号

箇所名

危害のおそれのある土地の区域

辰巳台西2



22.7

公園
20.6

27.8
⾠⺒台⻄第⼆県営住宅27.9

27.3

19.9

⾠⺒台⻄四丁⽬
19.5

20

19.4⼭⽊

25.1

⾠⺒台

25.5

25.18

24.7

公園

19.3

N

S

W E

N

S

W E

Ⅰ-151K2470

所在地 市原市辰巳台西4丁目、大厩

著しい危害のおそれのある土地の区域
箇所番号

箇所名

危害のおそれのある土地の区域

辰巳台西2


